i s I
Notice of Interim Wastewater Rate Increase

oy g | N CONDY 21 AN B D
Uorwv ot it Plantation Bay Utility Company
On October 4, 2005, the Florida Public Service Commission approved interim was%‘egvfgér
rates for Plantation Bay Utility Company. The interim rates will be collected subject to refund,
pending the Florida Public Service Commission’s final decision regarding final rates. If a refund
is ordered, it will include interest based upon the Commission determined factors. The

Commission is scheduled to take final action on this case at its January 31, 2006, agenda
conference.

A listing of the present wastewater rates, the Utility’s proposed interim rates, the Utility’s

proposed final rates and the Commission approved interim rates on a monthly basis is set forth on
the reverse side of this Notice. Homeowners have a 5/8” meter.

Written comments regarding the Utility’s service or the requested final rate increases may
be sent to the Commission at the following address:

Director, Division of Commission Clerk and Administrative Services
Florida Public Service Commission

2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard
Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850

All comments should refer to Docket No. 050281-WS which is the docket number that has
been assigned to this case.

The interim rates will be effective December 1, 2005. The increase for December will be
included in your January, 2006 bill. If you have any questions, please call the Utility’s office at
(386) 437-9185 . Be sure to have your account number on hand for quick reference.
CMP
COM ______
TIR
BOR
eCh
opT

Plantation Bay Utility Company

R
SGA

SEC ___L.

OTH

DECUMERT NUMBIR-DATT

PTG Novel w

FPSC-COMMISSION CLERE



WASTEWATER RATES

Residential Service

Commission
Present Utility’s Proposed Approved
Class/Meter Size Rates Interim Rates Interim Rates
5/8" X 3/4" $12.70 $31.50 $24.79
3/4" $19.05 $47.24 $37.18
1" $31.76 $78.76 $61.99
1% $63.02 $156.29 $123.01
2" $10t.61 $251.99 $198.33
3" $203.22 $503.99 $396.66
4" $317.53 $787.47 $619.78
[ $635.02 $1,574.85 $£1.239.48
Gallonage Charge
(per 1,000 gallons - 10.000
gallon maximum) $1.79 $4.44 $3.49
General Service
Commission
Present Utility’s Proposed Approved
Class/Meter Size Rates Interim Rates Interim Rates
5/8" X 3/4" $12.70 $31.50 $24.79
3/4" $19.05 $47.24 $37.18
1" $31.76 $78.76 61.99
1% $63.02 156.29 $123.01
2" $101.61 $£251.99 198.33
3" $203.22 $503.99 $396.66
4" $317.53 $787.47 $619.78
6" $635.02 $1,574.85 $1,239.48
Gallonage Charge
{per 1.000 gallons) $2.14 $5.31 4.18

MM ALTAMONTE\PLANTATION BAYV.06) 2005 RATE CASEWGot of Interim Rate Increase.wpd




